
LD rezultati 30.08.2019.

1 2 3 4 5 6
1 Hanjalić Edi-Muamer 17726 2 1 6 II parcijalni
2 Sinanović Mirza 18099 3 3 2 16 I parcijalni
3 Sijerčić Tarik 18252 3 3 2 16 I parcijalni
4 Nedžibović Amila 17863 3 0 0 6 I parcijalni
5 Poško Velid 17823 3 1 1 10 I parcijalni
6 Pirija Lejla 18238 3 1 1 10 I parcijalni
7 Pozder Nudžejma 17807 3 1 2 12 I parcijalni
8 Sarajlić Anel 17229 3 1 2 12 I parcijalni
9 Mujić Sulejman 17873 3 3 1 3 3 4 17

10 Musić Amra 17835 3 3 4 0 1 3 14
11 Mehmedagić Lejla 18174 3 3 4 3 1 14
12 Paldum Medin 18154 3 3 4 1 1 0 12
13 Dadić Amra 18197 2 3 3 1 1 2 12
14 Hajradinović Ajša 18031 3 1 4 0 3 1 12
15 Sijah Amir 17447 3 1 2 1 2 3 12
16 Ramić Nedim 17599 3 1 3 1 2 1 11
17 Žigo Amila 18261 3 1 4 0 1 1 10
18 Imamović Nasiha 18080 3 1 3 1 1 1 10
19 Radušić Esmina 18194 3 1 2 1 3 10
20 Novalić Neira 18112 3 1 3 1 1 9
21 Ćatić Adna 17253 3 0 4 2 9
22 Kočanović Amila 17632 1 3 4 0 0 0 8
23 Suljagić Adnan 17686 3 1 0 3 1 8
24 Begić Lejla 17880 3 1 2 1 1 8
25 Butković Damad 17979 1 1 2 1 0 3 8
26 Kamenčić Sedad 17800 3 1 2 1 1 8
27 Kudić Šejma 17428 3 0 1 1 2 1 8
28 Musić Nejira 17832 3 0 4 0 1 8
29 Omerašević Berina 17841 3 0 4 0 7
30 Škrijelj Šejla 17528 1 0 0 2 3 1 7
31 Zornija Pavao 17523 3 1 1 0 1 1 7
32 Mašović Lejla 17627 3 1 1 0 0 1 6
33 Hodžić Bernes 17052 3 1 1 1 6
34 Drkić Lamija 17769 2 1 2 1 6
35 Hrelja Merisa 16761 1 0 2 0 2 1 6
36 Smajlović Faruk 17553 3 0 1 1 1 6
37 Kovačević Merima 17600 3 1 0 1 5
38 Zaketović Ramiz 16859 1 0 1 2 1 5
39 Gafić Dino 16622 1 1 1 0 1 4
40 Herenda Esma 17828 1 1 1 1 4
41 Zorlak Ajdin 17361 3 1 0 0 4
42 Kantić Amina 17746 1 0 2 0 3
43 Laković Amila 18117 3 3
44 Duzan Irfan 17207 1 1 0 2
45 Kremo Ajla 17691 1 0 1 2
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Hanjalić Edi-Muamer 6
Sinanović Mirza 16
Sijerčić Tarik 16
Nedžibović Amila 6
Poško Velid 10
Pirija Lejla 10
Pozder Nudžejma 12
Sarajlić Anel 12
Mujić Sulejman 17
Musić Amra 14
Mehmedagić Lejla 14
Paldum Medin 12
Dadić Amra 12
Hajradinović Ajša 12
Sijah Amir 12
Ramić Nedim 11
Žigo Amila 10
Imamović Nasiha 10
Radušić Esmina 10
Novalić Neira 9
Ćatić Adna 9
Kočanović Amila 8
Suljagić Adnan 8
Begić Lejla 8
Butković Damad 8
Kamenčić Sedad 8
Kudić Šejma 8
Musić Nejira 8
Omerašević Berina 7
Škrijelj Šejla 7
Zornija Pavao 7
Mašović Lejla 6
Hodžić Bernes 6
Drkić Lamija 6
Hrelja Merisa 6
Smajlović Faruk 6
Kovačević Merima 5
Zaketović Ramiz 5
Gafić Dino 4
Herenda Esma 4
Zorlak Ajdin 4
Kantić Amina 3
Laković Amila 3
Duzan Irfan 2
Kremo Ajla 2
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